no

10.

13/

Proforma of Application
Engagement of Clerk of Works(Electrical) on Contractual Basis

Name (In Capital Letters):

Father's Name: Paste recent
Address: passport size
Photograph

(Do not staple)

Pin Code

Contact Details:

) Telephone No.: i) Mobile No.:

iy  E-mail ID :

Date of Birth:

Age as on 01.06.2019: (YYears) (Months) (Days)

Nationality :

Religion :

Category you belong to: GEN SC ST OBC Please tick

Educational Qualifications: (10+2 and onwards)

Exam Passed  |University/Board/ Institute Duration of |Year of %age of

Course Passing Marks




11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

14/

Experience :-
1 From To
2. From To
3. From To

Whether holder of valid Supervisory Competency
Certificate ‘C’ issued by TN Electrical Licencing
Board ? If yes, give details

Bank Draft No. & Date:

Name of the Bank & Branch :

Any other information :

I hereby declare that the above information is correct to the best of my knowledge and
belief. 1 also undertake that if | have suppressed any factual information, my
candidature may be rejected.

Date : (SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE)



